Panel PC
PP-150BEIP18
Display & Touch
Panel 15” TFT LCD
Resolution 1024x768
Chipset 855GME Built in Extreme Graphics 2VGA
Memory shared system memory up to 64MB
Touchscreen resistive Type
 IP 65/NEMA 4 water / dust proof aluminium front bezel
System
CPU Socket 478 Intel Pentium-M 1.8GHz (Intel Pentium M 745)
Chip Intel 855GME + ICH4
BIOS 4MB AMI Flash BIOS
VGA VIA CLE266 built-in AGP 4x graphics,
 shared system memory up to 64 MB
Audio AC 97 audio with Line-out, Line-in, Mic-in
 with external RCA connectors
LAN Supports 10/100 Base-T with external RJ-45 connection
 WOL/PXE function
Memory One DDR SDRAM SO-DIMM socket, support up to 1GB memory
I/O ICH4
IDE UDMA 100 DIE interface 2x
WDT 1~255 minutes, software programmable
Storage
HDD 1x2.5” IDE HDD Internal drive bay
 Optional anti-vibration HDD kit
 1xbootable Compact Flash slot für CF type I/II storages
Expansion
PCMCIA PCMCIA Type I/II/III 32-bit Card Bus slot x1
Mini PCI 1x 32bit Mini-PCI Socket
USB 2.0 4x USB 2.0 connectors
COM DB9x3
LAN Supports 10/100 Base-T with external RJ-45 connector
 WOL/PXE function
KB/Mousse 1x PS/2 Keyboard & Mouse
Audio Line-in, Line-out, Mic-in
Mechanical & Environmental
Power Input AC 90~264V / 47~63 Hz (optional DC24V adaptor)
Operating Temperature 0~40°C (fanless)
Relative Humidity 10%~90%, non-condensing
Dimensions 392x323x69,3mm
Infotronik Touchscreen Systeme GmbH | Fischauergasse 136/2 | A-2700 Wiener Neustadt
Tel. +43 2622 / 88 9 44-0 Fax DW 50 | office@infotronik.at | www.infotronik.at